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Date Start Depart Event Name School Location
Sat 09/05/2015 5:00 pm Football vs Granite Falls/LWHS Clyde Hill HS

Granite Falls High School
Lake Washington High School

Thu 09/10/2015 7:00 pm Football @ Port Townsend HS Port Townsend High School
Clyde Hill HS

Port Townsend High School

Sat 09/19/2015 5:00 pm Football vs LaConner/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
LaConner HS

Lake Washington High School

Sat 09/26/2015 5:00 pm Football vs Chelan/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Chelan High School

Lake Washington High School

Fri 10/02/2015 7:00 pm Football @ Cascade
Leavenworth/Peshastin Field

Clyde Hill HS
CASCADE HIGH SCHOOL

Cascade Leavenworth Football Field

Mon 10/05/2015 7:00 pm JV Football @ KIngs Kings High School
Clyde Hill HS

Kings High School

Fri 10/09/2015 7:00 pm Football @ Bellingham HS/Civic
Stadium

Clyde Hill HS
BELLINGHAM HIGH SCHOOL

Civic Stadium, Bellingham

Mon 10/12/2015 7:00 pm JV Football @ KIngs Clyde Hill HS
Kings High School

Kings High School

Fri 10/16/2015 7:00 pm Football @ Vashon Island HS Vashon Island High School
Clyde Hill HS

Vashon Island High School

Tue 10/20/2015 6:30 pm JV Football vs Vashon/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Vashon Island High School

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/24/2015 7:00 pm Football vs CWA/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Charles Wright Academy

Lake Washington High School

Sat 10/31/2015 5:00 pm Football vs CCS/LWHS Clyde Hill HS
Cascade Christian HS

Lake Washington High School

Mon 11/02/2015 6:15 pm JV Football @ KIngs Kings High School
Clyde Hill HS

Kings High School

Fri 11/06/2015 7:00 pm Crossover League Football / Memorial
-Port Townsend

Clyde Hill HS Memorial Athletic Field

Sat 11/07/2015 All Day Crossover League Football Game Clyde Hill HS TBD
Fri 11/13/2015 All Day STATE Football Round 1 Clyde Hill HS TBD
Sat 11/14/2015 All Day STATE Football Round 1 Clyde Hill HS TBD
Fri 11/20/2015 All Day STATE Football Round 2 Clyde Hill HS TBD
Sat 11/21/2015 All Day STATE Football Round 2 Clyde Hill HS TBD
Sat 12/05/2015 All Day STATE Football Championships Clyde Hill HS Tacoma Dome


